
8/9/2024 
 
 

Fayette Academy 
                      Middle School/Varsity Cross Country 2024 

 
Date Meet MS V 

Aug 10 Sat V West TN Jamboree @ Union 
University Jackson, TN  

 10:00am 

Aug 29 Thurs MS/V TCPS Twilight  2024 
Belden, MS. 

5:00pm 5:50pm 

Sept 10 Tues MS MYA #1 @Shelby Farms B5:10pm 
G5:40pm 

 

Sept 11 Wed V MYA #1 @Shelby Farms  B5:00pm 
G5:40pm 

Sept 13 Fri V Southern Showcase  
Huntsville, AL. 

 TBA 

Sept 14 Sat V Southern Showcase  
Huntsville, AL. 

 TBA 

Sept 17 Tues MS MYA #2  
@Shelby Farms 

B5:10pm 
G5:40pm 

 

Sept 18 Wed V MYA #2  
@Shelby Farms 

 B5:00pm 
G5:40pm 

Sept 24 Tues MS MYA #3  
@Shelby Farms 

B5:10pm 
G5:40pm 

 

Sept 25 Wed V MYA #3  
@Shelby Farms 

 B5:00pm 
G5:40pm 

Sept 28 Sat MS/V Mustang Stampede 
Olive Branch, MS 

TBA TBA 

Oct 1 Tues MS MYA #4 
@Shelby Farms 

B5:10pm 
G5:40pm 

 

Oct 4 Fri MS Frank Horton Classic  
@Shelby Farms 

G8:05pm 
B8:20pm 

 

Oct 5 Sat V Frank Horton Classic  
@Shelby Farms 

 TBA 

Oct 8 Tues V Horse Creek Invitational 
 

 TBA 

Oct 12 Sat MS MYA Region Championship 
@Shelby Farms 

B1:30pm 
G2:10pm 

 

Oct 16 Wed V MYA #4 
@Shelby Farms 

 B5:00pm 
G5:40pm 

Oct 23 Wed V MYA Championship  
@Shelby Farms 

 B5:00pm 
G5:40pm 

Oct 24 Thurs V D2A Regional 
@Shelby Farms 

 TBA 

                                                                        
Head Coach: Tabatha Bailey 

                                                                                  


